St. Isaac Jogues Catholic School School Calendar

Sunday, April 2, 2023

World Autism Day

Date and Time: Sunday, April 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Palm Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, April 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Holy Thursday

Date and Time: Thursday, April 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, April 9, 2023

Easter Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, April 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, April 16, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Sunday, April 16 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 17, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Monday, April 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Tuesday, April 18, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

2022-2023 Distinguished Catholic Volunteer Awards

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 18 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Pope Francis Centre - 652 Rossland Road West, Oshawa

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, April 20, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Thursday, April 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, April 21, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Friday, April 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, April 22, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Saturday, April 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm
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